
Bid Summary
Leak Remediation, Glass Block Replacement

FM060555SR/980475/127-47

Estimated Construction  Cost: $208,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Wednesday, Arpil 18, 2007 @ 2:30 PM

Project Manager: M. Johansson

Contractor Base Bid Compensable Delay Days
Total 

Compensable

Base Bid Plus 
Compensable 

Delays Alternate 1 Total
Carroll Construction $289,000.00 $200.00 5 $1,000.00 $290,000.00 $478,000.00
216 E. Gutierrez Street Add $188,000.00
Santa Barbara, CA, 93101
805/966-4810/ Fax 805/966-5654 Deduct $______________

subcontractors
Masonry: Lindero NC
Structural Steel: Precision
Glass: Greganti
Drywall: AGS
Plaster: TFT
Paint: Landgraff
Echternacht Construction no bid submitted 5
3024 De La Vina Street, Suite D Add $_______________
Santa Barbara, CA 93105
805/898-2644/ Fax 805/898-2646 Deduct $______________

Lack Construction $191,000.00 $0.00 5 $0.00 $191,000.00 $294,000.00
420 East Carrillo Street   Add $103,000.00
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
805/963-3600/ Fax 805/963-6060 Deduct $______________

Subcontractors
Masonry: Glasspoole Masonry
Glass: Callender's House of Glass
Sheetmetal: Montie Wayne Sheetmetal
Paint: Guy Smithson Painting
Scaffolding: WACO Scaffolding
Drywall: AGS Wall Systems, Inc.

NC



Bid Summary
Leak Remediation, Glass Block Replacement

FM060555SR/980475/127-47

Estimated Construction  Cost: $208,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Wednesday, Arpil 18, 2007 @ 2:30 PM

Project Manager: M. Johansson

Schock Contracting no bid submitted 5
340 S. Kellogg, Suite J Add $_______________
Goleta, CA 93117
805/681-9796/ Fax 805/681-9717 Deduct $______________

NC

TJ Construction no bid submitted 5
5304 Elmhurst Street Add $_______________
Ventura, CA 93003
805/642-8816/ Fax 805/642-8817 Deduct $______________

NC

Urquidez Construction no bid submitted 5
1482 East Valley Road, #137 Add $_______________
Santa Barbara, CA 93108
805/688-5654/ Fax 805/688-3085 Deduct $______________

NC


